540.00 30.

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 Confirmatory Assignment

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Sin Nan Hwa Company Limited		07/10/2004	CORPORATION: HONG KONG

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SNH Bearings Limited	
Street Address:	Rm. 605-6, Alliance Building, 130-136 Connaught Road	
City:	Central	
State/Country:	HONG KONG	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: HONG KONG	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3033388	SNH

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)354-8113

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-819-8923

Email: trademarkdocket@whitecase.com

Correspondent Name: Matthew Bart c/o White & Case LLP

Address Line 1: 1155 Avenue of the Americas

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 1216779-0002

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003387 FRAME: 0352

900057536

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Matthew Bart
Signature:	/Matthew Bart/
Date:	09/08/2006
Total Attachments: 2 source=Confirmatory Assignme#page1.tif source=Confirmatory Assignme#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003387 FRAME: 0353

CONFIRMATORY ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Sin Nan Hwa Company Limited, a Hong Kong corporation, with its address at Room 606 Alliance Building 130-136 Connaught Road, Central, Hong Kong ("Assignor"), owned all right, title and interest in and to the following mark which is registered with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office:

Mark	Registration Number
SNH (Stylized)	3,033,388

WHEREAS, Sin Nan Hwa Company Limited, assigned all its rights, title and interest in and to the said mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark and the registration thereof to SNH Bearings Limited, a Hong Kong corporation, with its address at Rm. 605-6, Alliance Building, 130-136 Connaught Road, Central

	**	
HANA	Kong	
riuniy	KUHE	

NOW, THEREFORE, the undersigned Lau Boon Leong _____, hereby alleges that he/she was the Managing Director of Sin Nan Hwa Company Limited, and was fully cognizant of the aforementioned assignment, effective July 10 2004, that this confirmatory assignment is being executed now in order to clarify the ownership of the above-mentioned U.S. trademark registration, and to confirm that Sin Nan Hwa Company Limited did assign unto said SNH Bearings Limited, all right, title and interest in and to the said mark, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the mark, and the registration thereof.

8/18/2006 2:37 PM (2K) NEWYORK 5747349 v1 [5747349_1:DOC]

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003387 FRAME: 0354

ASSIGNOR

Sin Nan H

Company Limited

Ву___

Name: Lau Boon Leong

Title: Managing Director

-5 SEP 2006

ASSIGNEE:

SNH Bearings Limited

Ву__

Date: _

Name: Lau Boon Leong

Title: Managing Director

- 5 SEP 2006

8/18/2006 2:37 PM (2K) NEWYORK 5747349 VI [5747349_LEXXC]

RECORDED: 09/08/2006

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003387 FRAME: 0355